Round 7 EVENT: South Bristol Junior Championship DATE: Sun 12th Mar 2023 TIME: 14:30

Board
1

Date
2023-03-12 1439

2023-03-12 1407

2023-03-12 0622

2023-03-12 1171
2023-03-12 0964
2023-03-12 0000
2023-03-12 0966
2023-03-12 1283
2023-03-12 0000
2023-03-12 0000
2023-03-12 0773
2023-03-12 0000
2023-03-12 0000
2023-03-12 0000
2023-03-12 0000
2023-03-12 0000

Rating

White
Thomas, James

Zeng, Jonathan

Mohamed Nasrudeen
Meeran, Muiz Ul Meeran

Hughes, Alexandra

Higenbottam, Charles

Wherrett, Toby
Tang, Carolus
Kowalski, David
McCarron, Aidan
Gorshunova, Naomi
Rogers, Walter
McCarron, Sam
Mabbu, Thoshith
Yadav, Dakshya
Bavister, Bruce
James, Owen
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Black
Norris, Zack

Malibiran, Alexis
Kristoff

Bleeg, Elliott

Cooper, Charliey
Misra, Advay
Saha, Soumil
Booker, Akira
McLachlan, Nathan
Branch, Oliver
Pike, Barnaby
Hooper, Rocky
Dove, Eden
Uthman, Idris
Wherrett, Sophia
Child, Emily

- 0(def) Full Point Bye

Rating
1327

1304

1427

1377
1186
1389
1340
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Last update George Miller Mon 13th Mar 2023 14:04. Reported by George Miller Mon 13th Mar

2023 14:04. Verified By Chris Strong Mon 13th Mar 2023 15:18



